
SUN 5 MAR 2023     Start Time: 14:21

FIS FREESTYLE SKI WORLD CUP 2023

Start List - Final 1

AE
ENGADIN (SUI)

Men's Aerials

Number of Competitors: 12, Number of NSAs: 5

Start
Order

Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

YB Code KickerDD
PR

Rank

1 22 2535276 LI Xinpeng CHN 2005 bFFF 4.050 512

2 16 2534669 KRUEGER Derek USA 2003 bFdFF 4.425 511

3 5 2535394 DUCHAINE Alexandre CAN 2004 bFdFF 4.425 410

4 8 2534532 KUSHNIR Volodymyr UKR 2003 bFFF 4.050 49

5 1 2532120 ROTH Noe SUI 2000 bdFFF 4.525 38

6 12 2534105 LI Tianma CHN 2001 bdFFF 4.525 57

7 7 2533606 SCHAEDLER Andrin SUI 2000 bFdFF 4.425 36

8 6 2533963 DEHLINGER Quinn USA 2002 bdFFF 4.525 55

9 2 2534531 KOTOVSKYI Dmytro UKR 2001 bFdFF 4.425 54

10 4 2533607 WERNER Pirmin SUI 2000 bdFFF 4.525 33

11 11 2535429 FONTAINE Miha CAN 2004 bFdFF 4.425 42

12 3 2530617 LILLIS Christopher USA 1998 bdFFF 4.525 51

Judge 4

Judge 5

TANAKA SUNDEKVIST Tina

LADIC Dejan

JPN

SLO

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

GAFNER - BUMANN Nicole

FOROGLOU Alexandra

KOHLY Martine

SUI

USA

FRA

Judges

Kicker

Kicker

4

5

7.10m

7.10m

4.10m

4.10m

71°

71°

Video Controller Kicker

Kicker

UZBKAVUNOV Dimitry 2

3

6.60m

6.60m

3.50m

3.50m

66°

66°

Chief of Course KickerSUIISOZ Andreas 1 4.00m 2.00m 50°

FIS Race Director LandingFISRINALDI Andrea 27.0m 37°

Officials Table 21.0m

Chief of Competition In-runSUIMUELLER Manuela 70.0m 21°

Head Judge SLOKLANCAR Marko Distance Height Gradient

FIS Technical Delegate Course NameUSASCHAEFER Thomas Salastrains

Jury Technical Data

Explanation of Jump Codes:

Somersault direction b = Back, f = Front, s = Side

Body position L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike

Number of twists H = Half (½ twist),  Hl = Half twist in layout position, F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists),
Ra = Randy (2½ twists),  tF = Triple Full

Example: bLTF back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked, third with a full twist

Legend:
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